



Dear Ma'am/Sir,

[illegible]

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

WARRANTY:

[illegible]

FOR WINDOW TYPE: ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB, TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.

**** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately (cost will be based on actual).**

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

[illegible]

**** SUBJECT FOR ACTUAL SITE VISIT / OCULAR ****

Very Truly Yours,

JANELLEN S. LIM
KMI-ASSISTANT

Noted by;

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES
KMI-SUPERVISOR

Approved By:

MS. EDITHA M. FLORES
AVP - FINANCE

KMI-QUOTE-04-25-0265-rev3
DCG-24%/7K/1.8K/1.2K

Conforme:

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

Kolin Marketing, Inc.
1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City
Tel.: (632) 8852-6473
Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792
www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines.com



MAY 28, 2025

LOPA COMPOUND DEVELOPMENT/ HOUSE #2 JIM

Lopa Farm Marilaque Hiway Sitio Mayagay, Brgy Sampaloc Tanay Rizal

MODEL	QUANTITY
KSG-IWF-25WFFY8K1M32	2
KAG-250WCINV	1
KA-200MCARINV32	1

REV3

GROUND FLOOR

FOYER/LIVING AREA	Area ≈ 47 sq.m
--------------------------	----------------

ACU 1	2.5hp Wall mounted Inverter	KSG-IWF-25WFFY8K1M32	
	Estimated Pipe Length :	27	ft
	Estimated Royal Cord Length :	32	ft
	Initial Charge		P 8,500.00

Includes:

Labor

10ft Copper Tube

10ft Royal Cord

Outdoor Bracket

Other Consumables

Additional Charges	Description	Unit	Price Per Unit	Subtotal
Copper Tube	1/4"x 5/8"	17 ft	P 400.00 / ft	P 6,800.00
Royal Cord	2.mm2 x 4C	22 ft	P 100.00 / ft	P 2,200.00
Royal Cord (ODU-Breaker)	3.5mm2 x 3C	5 ft	P 60.00 / ft	P 300.00
Circuit Breaker(NEMA)	30A/ 1Ph	1 pc(s)	P 1,000.00 / pc	P 1,000.00
PVC(Drainline)	Blue 3/4"	2 pc(s)	P 150.00 / pc	P 300.00
Rubber Insulation	2 1/8"x3/4" x 6'	4 pc(s)	P 350.00 / pc	P 1,400.00
Full Thread	3 meters	1 pc(s)	P 150.00 / pc	P 150.00
Pipe hanger	3 inches	8 pc(s)	P 120.00 / pc	P 960.00
				P 13,110.00

Estimated Charges	P 21,610.00
--------------------------	--------------------

ACU 2	2.5hp Wall mounted Inverter	KSG-IWF-25WFFY8K1M32	
	Estimated Pipe Length :	30	ft
	Estimated Royal Cord Length :	35	ft
	Initial Charge		P 8,500.00

Includes:

Labor

10ft Copper Tube

10ft Royal Cord

Outdoor Bracket

Other Consumables

Additional Charges	Description	Unit	Price Per Unit	Subtotal
Copper Tube	1/4"x 5/8"	20 ft	P 400.00 / ft	P 8,000.00
Royal Cord	2.mm2 x 4C	25 ft	P 100.00 / ft	P 2,500.00
Royal Cord (ODU-Breaker)	3.5mm2 x 3C	5 ft	P 60.00 / ft	P 300.00
Circuit Breaker(NEMA)	30A/ 1Ph	1 pc(s)	P 1,000.00 / pc	P 1,000.00
PVC(Drainline)	Blue 3/4"	2 pc(s)	P 150.00 / pc	P 300.00
Rubber Insulation	2 1/8"x3/4" x 6'	4 pc(s)	P 350.00 / pc	P 1,400.00
Full Thread	3 meters	1 pc(s)	P 150.00 / pc	P 150.00
Pipe hanger	3 inches	8 pc(s)	P 120.00 / pc	P 960.00
				P 14,610.00

Estimated Charges	P 23,110.00
--------------------------	--------------------

MASTER BEDROOM	Area ≈ 23.4 sq.m
-----------------------	------------------

ACU3	2.0hp Windowtype Inverter	KA-200MCARINV32	
	Initial charge		P 1,200.00
	Angle Bracket		P 600.00

Estimated charges	P 1,800.00
--------------------------	-------------------

